Race date: 13 March, 2019
Race ID: 35

Scottronic Technologies Wednesday Series - race 10

Kerikeri Cruising Club

Wind direction: nw

A Division, start time 1810, course 11

4217
9259
8976

Craig Partridge
Paul & Jo White
Pete Woods

B Division, start time 1800, course 8

7311
6772
9046

3450
203
5106

Peter Hooper

Blue Newport
Ray/KCC

John Marshall

Garry Colebrook
Andy & Shirley August

Elapsed
time place
Animal Biscuits 51:58 1
Learning Curve 1:.02:.06 2
Physical Favours 1:06:55 3
Stray Cat 1:0201 1
Jagged Edge 1:10:29 5
Enhanse 1:07:21 3
Cunning Plan 1:.07:.08 2
Dominator 1:25:08 7
Vim 1:08:43 4
Aalita 1:19:31 6
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